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School Days Only

Great Massingham     Swaffham

Great Massingham, Church

Swaffham, Kings Arms

0710

0727

20A

 

School Days Only

Swaffham     Litcham     Dereham schools

Swaffham, Kings Arms

Sporle, Threeways store

Necton, Costa

Little Dunham, Bus Shelter

Great Dunham, Village sign

Litcham, Druids Lane (High School)

Beeston, Craft & Model store

Wendling, Station Road

Scarning, Church

Dereham, Northgate High School

Dereham, Sixth Form Centre

Dereham, Neatherd High School

0728

0737

0744

0750

0753

0759

0805

0812

0815

0824

0827

0830

20

 

School Days Only

Swaffham     Great Massingham

Swaffham, Kings Arms

Great Massingham, Church

1630

1650

20A

 

School Days Only

Dereham Schools     Litcham     Swaffham

Dereham, Northgate High School

Dereham, Sixth Form Centre

Dereham, Neatherd High School

Scarning, Church

Wendling, Station Road

Beeston, Craft & Model store

Litcham, Druids Lane (High School)

Great Dunham, Village sign

Little Dunham, Bus Shelter

Necton, Costa

Sporle, Threeways store

Swaffham, Kings Arms

1525

1527

1535

1545

1549

1555

1600

1607

1610

1616

1623

1630

20



 

School Days Only

Watton     Necton     Litcham High School

Watton, High Street, Crown

Saham Tony, The Oval

Ashill, opp Goose Green

Holme Hale, St Andrews Close

Necton, opp Minimarket

Necton, opp Costa

Little Dunham, adj Bus Shelter

Great Dunham, opp vilage hall

Litcham High School

0747

0753

0800

0805

0810

0815

0821

0824

0830

31  

School Days Only

Litcham High School     Necton     Watton

Litcham High School

Great Dunham, adj village hall

Little Dunham, opp bus shelter

Necton, adj village hall

Necton, adj Minimarket

Holme Hale, opp St Andrews Close

Ashill, adj Goose Green

Saham Toney, The Oval

Watton, High Street, Post Office

1540

1547

1550

1556

1600

1605

1611

1617

1623

31



 

School Days

Rougham     Castle Acre     Mileham     Litcham High School

Rougham, Church

Castle Acre, Wicken Crossroads

Castle Acre, Shop

West Lexham, Bridge

East Lexham, Buttermarket

Mileham, Bus Shelter

Litcham High School

0745

0758

0800

0808

0813

0820

0825

32

 

School Days

Litcham High School     Mileham     Castle Acre     Rougham

Litcham High School

Mileham, Bus Shelter

East Lexham, Buttermarket

West Lexham, Bridge

Castle Acre, Shop

Castle Acre, Wicken Crossroads

Rougham, Church

1540

1545

1552

1557

1605

1607

1617

32



 

School Days

Watton     Toftwood     Neatherd High School

Watton, High Street, Post Office

Shipdham, Threeways Garage

Shipdham, Post Office

Toftwood, Luxenbourg Way

Toftwood, George Elliott Way

Crown Road, Sixth Form

Dereham, Nethered High School

0745

0753

0755

0806

0809

0818

0820

108



 

School Days

Shipdham     Northgate High School

Shipdham, Threeways Garage

Shipdham, Post Office

Shipdham, Swan Lane

Shipdham, Kings Head

Toftwood, Millwrights

Dereham, Northgate High School

0755

0757

0758

0759

0805

0820

111  

School Days

Northgate High School     Shipdham

Dereham, Northgate High School

Toftwood, Millwrights

Shipdham, Kings Head

Shipdham, Swan Lane

Shipdham, Post Office

Shipdham, Threeways Garage

1525

1535

1540

1541

1543

1545

111



 

School Days

Shipdham     Dereham Schools

Shipdham, Threeways Garage

Shipdham, Post Office

Shipdham, Swan Lane

Shipdham, Kings Head

Westfield, Birds Corner

Westfield, Crossroads

Dereham, Neatherd High School

Derehasm, Northgate High School

0755

0757

0758

0759

0802

0803

0825

0835

113  

School Days

Dereham Schools     Shipdham

Dereham, Northgate High School

Dereham, Neatherd High School

Westfield, Crossroads

Westfield, Birds Corner

Shipdham, Kings Head

Shipdham, Swan Lane

Shipdham, Post Office

Shipdham, Threeways Garage

1520

1530

1555

1556

1559

1600

1602

1604

113



 

School Days

Swanton Morley     Billingford     North Elmham     Dereham Schools

Swanton Morley, Green

Billingford, Festival Road

North Elmham, Bus Shelter

North Elmham, Orchard Close

Dereham, Northgate High School

Dereham, Neatherd High School

0745

0800

0805

0806

0830

0835

121

 

School Days

Dereham Schools      North Elmham     Billingford     Swanton Morley

Dereham, Northgate High School

Dereham, Neatherd High School

North Elmham, Bus Shelter

North Elmham, Orchard Close

Billingford, opp Festival Road

Swanton Morley, Green

1525

1535

1555

1556

1601

1616

121


